
Eastern Fall National Holstein Show

Placing Animal Name Owner City, STEntry#

451: Spring Heifer Calf

1 MS LAMBDA FINLEY ET Alphie Stoltzfus Gap, PA2224

2 JOSAN TOMBRADY JALEN Barrett Pavelski Susquehanna, PA2234

3 WOODBINE HULU POPPY Jarred & Trisha Boyce Easton, MD2215

4 BLONDIN DIRECT ALYSSA-TW-ET Rachel Craun Mt Crawford, VA2212

5 WINDY KNOLL VIEW PANA James and Nina Burdette Mercersburg, PA2237

6 DIAMOND-VL PRETTY PLEASE-ET Diamond Valley Dairy Myerstown, PA2241

7 MD-WEST-VIEW FOXY LADY-ET Chloe & Claire Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2243

8 BLONDIN DRAX GLITZ Justine Kelsey Canastota, NY2231

9 BRAXCO ALPAH VELUR Sam McWilliams Somerset, PA2579

10 MILLENNIAL FP ELSA Spring Run Dairy, LLC Pittstown, NJ2247

11 PEACE & PLENTY DLAM JUBIE127-ET Madden Storey Union Bridge, MD2213

12 KOZY KOUNTRY LOYAL CHRISSY Celeste R Clark Springville, PA2221

13 PEACE & PLENTY DLAM JUB126-ET Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2244

14 KLINKLAND SIDE PEACE Julia Kathleen Klink Linesville, PA2229

15 WINDY KNOLL VIEW PINK Brinkley Burdette Mercersburg, PA2223

16 MS LYNNCREST KV INSHAPE Chad & Sara Horst & Randy & Pat Kitchen Newmanstown, PA2235

17 GEM-ROCK BELIEVER EVERAFTER Georgia Pearl Sellers Lebanon, PA2222

18 HARVUE ALLIGATOR FLAIR-ET Ashley Hardesty Berryville, VA2218

19 RELIANCE UNSTOPABUL FAE-ET Reliance Dairy Mayville, NY2576

20 DIAMOND-VL B PROMISCUOUS-ET Diamond Valley Dairy Myerstown, PA2240

21 BOXED-IN PAZZLE MACK Skylar Peiffer Lebanon, PA2245

22 KEN-AM LORAINA Sara Kennedy Columbia Crossroads, PA2228

23 WSC SOLOMON MISTY-ET Hayden Weaver Lebanon, PA2227

24 HIDE-AWAY WR MONEY MAKER Landen Copenhaver Lebanon, PA2217

25 S-PINE-LAWN HARDY SKYE Schuler Farms LLC Fleetwood, PA2208

26 LA-CA-DE-LE DLMBDA HAZEL-ET Owen Kimball Geneseo, NY2232

27 S-PINE-LAWN LARSON FLUFFY Schuler Farms LLC Fleetwood, PA2246

28 MCWILLIAMS MSTR COME OVER Sam McWilliams Somerset, PA2209

29 LA-CA-DE-LE HAVE TO LOOK-ET Amanda Jo Corl Pennsylvania Furnace, PA2239

30 EATONHOLME-JB JL KYOTO Raegan Wolfe Perkasie, PA2210

31 PENNWOOD HANIEL DIJOUR Claire & Cara Stoltzfus Manheim, PA2206

32 STAR-ROCK LGNDAIRY LEO XIV Star Rock Farms Conestoga, PA2214

33 AL-N-TINE ACETYLENE TIG Allen Lehman Berlin, PA2242

34 FOG-HOLLOW HOA SILKY Addison Edelman Waynesboro, PA2202

35 VERMILION PATENT ROYALTY Lydia Mattison Liberty, PA2204

36 BROWN SHEEP ALPH TSUNAMI-ET Emma Brown Gettysburg, PA2220

452: Winter Heifer Calf

1 CURR-VALE MAJOR BUZZ ETS C&J Hiil, M. Hawbaker, N. Oleniacz, Bj Rhodes Thurmont, MD2268



Placing Animal Name Owner City, STEntry#

2 OCEAN-VIEW SILVER DIVA Alphie Stoltzfus Gap, PA2291

3 WINDY KNOLL VIEW PHANTA Reese Burdette Mercersburg, PA2285

4 MILLENNIAL H POLLY Spring Run Dairy, LLC Pittstown, NJ2295

5 MS OAKFIELD UNCLE SKIPPY-ET Ella Hlavaty Lititz, PA2277

6 TOP-TIER SKICK RIHANNA-ET Chase & Alexis Cashell & Evan Castrogiovanni Batavia, NY2280

7 WOODBINE HANCOCK COLDSNAP Jarred & Trisha Boyce Easton, MD2249

8 LADY-LUCK SK CRICKET-ET Conor Holland Marathon Ny, NY2290

9 HEART & SOUL D LONG ISLAND-ET Reid Tanis Millmont, PA2303

10 FANTASY FOUND DALLAS Daniel Hosking New Berlin, NY2300

11 PEACE & PLENTY FLASH JUZEA- ET Addison Harshman Chambersburg, PA2299

12 PEACE & PLENTY JAX MERCY Madden Storey Union Bridge, MD2288

13 DITHMARSIA LAMBEAU LOTTO Adrienne Hodge Norwich, NY2264

14 JONES ALLIGATOR PIPER ET Harmony-Hill Holsteins Martinsburg, WV2273

15 PEACE & PLENTY AGAT JUB267-ET Chandler Storey Union Bridge, MD2281

16 LAKE-EFFECT JUST JOYOUS-ET Jeffrey&Gayle Benedict Waynesboro, PA2271

17 SONNENBROOK EYECNDY EVERLEE Russ-Jan Holsteins Roaring Spring, PA2292

18 NC-MTN SIDEKICK KICK-ET Reagan & Reece Tompkins Ennice, NC2283

19 MS VOSSMON DOC MILEY Norman W Voss Jr. & Frank Fleetwood Clayton, DE2251

20 DIALED-IN HANANS LEGO Andrew & Jenna Lenhart Thurmont, MD2301

21 LYNNCREST ALASKA-ET Conor Mark Reppert Newmanstown, PA2269

22 COUNTRY AYRE LUSTER-P 8379 Evangeline Woodis Dewittiville, NY2259

23 S-PINE-LAWN HULLABALOO NICE Schuler Farms LLC Fleetwood, PA2252

24 MS TANG ALL A TABOO-ET Duane Cole, Elijah and Tabatha Dobay, and Alex Burghill, OH2296

25 BROWN-SHEEP HULU TRUFFLE Emma Brown Gettysburg, PA2272

26 PLUM-LINE ALLEYOOP EMERALD Russ-Jan Holsteins Roaring Spring, PA2278

27 GOLDEN-PRIDE FREDY LAILYN Rachel Sneeringer New Oxford, PA2294

28 BRAXCO SYNERGY RADIANT Katie Darnell & Sam McWilliams Salvisa, KY2282

29 MCWILLUAMS MS SHABOOZY ET Sam McWilliams Somerset, PA2270

30 OVALTOP CRUSHABULL MOLLY Deanna Wolfe Richfield Springs, NY2305

31 PENNWOOD BULLSEYE PANDORA Claire Stoltzfus Manheim, PA2262

32 WINRIGHT SIDEKICK ESCORT-ET Kensington Couch Huntingdon, PA2297

33 SIEMERS WAR GRACE-RED ET Eric Niswander Saint Thomas, PA2275

34 JUNIPER ALTITUDE CAPTURE Matthew Hoffman Slippery Rock, PA2293

35 DAN-J-LAN ALPHA LUCINDA Eric Niswander Saint Thomas, PA2255

36 CURR-VALE-AE ARC LOVELY ET Maecee Nickerson Mayville, NY2302

37 WOLFEPACK HULU BOUGIE -ET Raegan Wolfe Perkasie, PA2266

38 HERITAGE SASSY SUPERBASS-ET Madison & Melanie Sarbacker Myerstown, PA2261

39 GEM-ROCK ROCKET AMARILLO Hank Warner Sellers Lebanon, PA2257

40 MIC-ALI HOMER MAIZIE Danica Rhoads Oley, PA2253

41 KOZY KOUNTRY JAGGER SAGE Presleigh Brace Montrose, PA2250

453: Fall Heifer Calf

1 APPALACHIAN AN AMARETTO-ET F Hayden Weaver Ephrata, PA2328

2 WOODBINE MC KOOPER Glamourview - Iager & Walton Walkersville, MD2320



Placing Animal Name Owner City, STEntry#

3 SAVAGE-LEIGH DROPBOX LEE-ET Wayne and Cindee Savage Union Bridge, MD2327

4 LYNNCREST ALPHA JUNA-TW RC Addison Nolen Lebanon, PA2338

5 WINDY KNOLL VIEW CAPRICE James and Nina Burdette Mercersburg, PA2309

6 WOODBINE BULLSEYE CANCUN Daniel Reese Cordell Easton, MD2310

7 D-N-R HULU ALICIA-ET F Hayden Weaver Ephrata, PA2325

8 PENNWOOD LE DIVINE MAGIC Claire Stoltzfus Manheim, PA2318

9 PA-STONEMILL ABMOOCARTR-ET Emma & Tanner Copenhaver & Ella Hlavaty Lititz, PA2316

10 RICECREST CLASSIC TOUCH-ET Dale & Fred Rice Chambersburg, PA2307

11 SHOWBOX GOLDWYN ARIEL-ET Jenna R Stambaugh Union Bridge, MD2339

12 WAY-HAR HANANS ALABAMA 2336 Jaylene & Laura Lesher Bernville, PA2335

13 WINDY KNOLL VIEW MASTER PLAN Brinkley Burdette Mercersburg, PA2333

14 BORDERVIEW SA VICTORY-ET Douglas S Jennifer K Boop Millmont, PA2319

15 WOODBINE DUNDEE COMEBACK Jarred & Trisha Boyce Easton, MD2332

16 BOXED-IN HONOUR IZZY Seth Peiffer Lebanon, PA2314

17 BUDJON JL BREANNA-ET Raegan Wolfe Perkasie, PA2321

18 PENNWOOD HANIKO TRIBUTE2 Elizabeth Stoltzfus Berlin, PA2340

19 CHAMP-VIEW TALLAHASSEE-ET Elyse Mead Biglerville, PA2337

20 WINDY KNOLL VIEW CADEE Wyatt Dean Cordell Mercersburg, PA2315

21 GEM-ROCK KD JUNIE B JONES Ainsley E Sellers Lebanon, PA2312

22 SONNEN HANCOCK CHILLIWACK Cierra Grace Sonnen Millville, PA2313

23 ELMVUE LAMBDA NURI ET Harmony-Hill Holsteins Martinsburg, WV2323

24 HOLLY-BROOKS SDKCK RATATOUI Dina Sprangers Perkasie, PA2324

454: Summer Yearling Heifer

1 PLUM-LINE DOORMAN EVA Brooke Carey Titusville, PA2362

2 CURR VALE ALL ABOUT ME-ET Alphie Stoltzfus Gap, PA2360

3 HEART & SOUL EYECANDY RESPECT-ET Douglas S & Jennifer K Boop Millmont, PA2351

4 PEACE & PLENTY MASTER JAGUAR Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2577

5 AROLENE CRUSHABULL ELIROSE-ET Chloe & Claire Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2342

6 LO-PINE-VA LUCID-ET Connor Savage and Terry Perotti Union Bridge, MD2366

7 DANIELLE-L ALPHA FIERCE-ET Alexa Davis Leesport, PA2355

8 MAC-MARA ALPHA ANNIE Donald Mcevoy Cortland, NY2363

9 BLONDIN LAMBDA BRAVO-ET Russ-Jan Holsteins Roaring Spring, PA2361

10 DIALED-IN HANANS LUNA Andrew & Jenna Lenhart Thurmont, MD2352

11 WINRIGHT LAMBDA EXPOSED-ET Chad & Sara Horst Newmanstown, PA2357

12 HEART & SOUL GCHIP ELECTRA-ET Jackson Cloninger Millmont, PA2353

13 MS PENNWOOD PARTAKE LYANNA Elizabeth Stoltzfus and Allen Lehman Berlin, PA2344

14 MCWILLIAMS ALLIGATR ANALISE Katie McWilliams Somerset, PA2348

15 HARVUE-BP DRPBOX FANGIRL-ET Matt and Ashley Hardesty Berryville, VA2356

16 INSIGHT-CJ LAMBU LIGHTS OUT Taylor Hodge Norwich, NY2354

17 REEDS-CREEK W CIRCLE MELON Brent & Lawanda Hostetter Annville, PA2346

18 GLENMILD JOBO A CLOUD 9-ET Ellie Widerman Gettysburg, PA2347

19 SONNEN SIDEKICK KEEPER-ET Adam-Lisa Sonnen Millville, PA2571

20 PETITCLERC ALLIGATOR SWEET ET Emmerson Crawford Mayville, NY2345



Placing Animal Name Owner City, STEntry#

21 DREAM-ON HANX HARANGATANG Natalie Heagy Annville, PA2365

22 PENNWOOD DELTA-LAMBDA PARIS Elizabeth Stoltzfus Berlin, PA2343

455: Spring Yearling Heifer

1 PETITCLERC ALLIGATR ALYSONE ET Cooter Creek Cattle Co Clear Spring, MD2370

2 OAKFIELD FOOTPRINT ERA-ET Emma Heagy Annville, PA2377

3 CHERRY-LOR AL ROOKIE-RED-ET Chip,Chase and Connor Savage and Tom Degroot Union Bridge, MD2375

4 RAN-CAN MASTER CRUZE ET Cole Schwartzbeck Union Bridge, MD2381

5 DORAL MASTER GIFTCARD F Hayden Weaver Ephrata, PA2374

6 PEACE&PLENTY SYNERG JUJO-ET Chad & Sara Horst, Daniel Kitchen & Flintville Hol Newmanstown, PA2385

7 WINDY KNOLL VIEW PEPPA James and Nina Burdette Mercersburg, PA2367

8 JOSAN ENERGY DUST Jack Kowalewski Clifford Twp, PA2372

9 S-PINE-LAWN D-LAMBDA MAUI Schuler Farms LLC Fleetwood, PA2379

10 MS FERNS FOCAL POINT-ET Lloyd M & Denise M Pease Susquehanna, PA2387

11 RA-ROB PERENNIAL LOLLIPOP Oaklyn Christman Fairfield, PA2380

12 LAKE-EFFECT JUST PERFECT Jeffrey&Gayle Benedict Waynesboro, PA2371

13 RELIANCE TS LAMBORGINI-ET Reliance Dairy Mayville, NY2386

14 JO-D ROSES TATOO CRAZYTRAIN Brady Spangler Lebanon, PA2570

15 HOLLANDVIEW DYNASAUR Hollandview Holsteins LLC Dillsburg, PA2575

16 RICECREST EYE CATCHING Dale&Fred Rice Chambersburg, PA2368

17 LUCK-E BLAZE ROCKABYE Amanda Jo Corl Pennsylvania Furnace, PA2369

456: Winter Yearling Heifer

1 BORDERVIEW-CW ALP BULLET-ET Tim Seipt Easton, PA2400

2 SUNSET HAVEN PAZZLE CHANTAL Scott Harshman Chambersburg, PA2392

3 TEAM-II THUNDER MAYA-ET Reagan & Reece Tompkins & Hayden Weaver Ennice, NC2397

4 GAJAN MASTER ROSE Paige Martin Ella Hlavaty Denver, PA2389

5 DIAMOND-VL ENERGY PURSUIT Diamond Valley Dairy Myerstown, PA2390

6 BETLEY LEMON DROP-ET RC Way-Har Farms Bernville, PA2398

7 BYMA DREAMBIG RIVER Luke Byma Burlington Flats, NY2574

8 PENNWOOD EYE CANDY MARS Donald and Joanne Stoltzfus Berlin, PA2391

9 KCCK HATCH A GOOD ONE Zach Mcclements Clayton, DE2393

10 MCWILLIAMS CHEIF JUST FINE James & Janelle Hoffman & Chase Eller Slippery Rock, PA2395

11 JO-D ROSES CRUSH THUNDER-ET Brady Spangler Lebanon, PA2401

12 S-PINE-LAWN HASITALL MILLIE Schuler Farms LLC Fleetwood, PA2396

457: Fall Yearling Heifer (not in milk)

1 MT-GLEN MASTER LULU Dean & Rebecca Jackson Columbia Cross Roads, PA2341

2 RICECREST LUSTROUS-PP LAYLA Dale & Fred Rice Chambersburg, PA2404

3 LONESOME HANANS ELEMENT Kimber Hough Howard, PA2407

4 LAKE-EFFECT JUSTANATURAL-ET Jeffrey&Gayle Benedict Waynesboro, PA2405

5 AGATEHILL WARRIOR SNAPPLE Hannah Bechtel New Enterprise, PA2403

6 FARNEAR ACHILLES HEEL-ET Reagan Tompkins & Lane Domeyer Ennice, NC2409

458: JUNIOR CHAMPION FEMALE



Placing Animal Name Owner City, STEntry#

CURR-VALE MAJOR BUZZ ETS C&J Hiil, M. Hawbaker, N. Oleniacz, Bj Rhodes Thurmont, MD2268

459: RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION FEMALE

OCEAN-VIEW SILVER DIVA Alphie Stoltzfus Gap, PA2291

460: BEST JUNIOR FEMALE BRED & OWNED BY EXHIBITOR

PLUM-LINE DOORMAN EVA Brooke Carey Titusville, PA2362

461: Junior Best Three Females

1 James and Nina Burdette Mercersburg, PA2411

2 Woodbine Farms Jarred & Trisha Boyce Easton, MD2583

3 Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2410

4 Diamond Valley Dairy Myerstown, PA2412

5 Chad & Sara Horst Newmanstown, PA2413

462: Milking Yearling Heifer

1 PETITCLERC BULLSEYE ABELIA Alphie Stoltzfus Somerset, PA2416

2 GENOSOURCE HIDE OUT-ET Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2424

3 OAKFIELD CRUSHABL SUNTAN-ET Alicia & Jonathan Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2418

4 REDCARPET TOKYO TREASURE-ET Douglas S & Jennifer K Boop Millmont, PA2421

5 CASHELLS JAGGER CABBAGE Rachel Craun Mt Crawford, VA2419

6 WOODMANSEES UNIX BREAK-UP Klinedell Farms Myerstown, PA2420

463: Cow, Summer Junior 2 Year Old

1 WINDY KNOLL VIEW PHIZZY Brinkley Burdette Mercersburg, PA2435

2 PENNWOOD EYECANDY BAZOOKA Charles Stoltzfus Berlin, PA2430

3 OAKFIELD CRUSHABL HALSEY-ET Alicia & Jonathan Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2432

4 LUCIA LAMBDA LOUISE-ET Lucia Syndicate Myerstown, PA2431

5 DRYHOUSE-M HAXL HAVESOMEFUN Paul Jared Yoder Belleville, PA2437

6 BRANDT-VIEW PRNL CAMILA-ET Reliance Dairy Mayville, NY2428

7 KLINGENDALE MR T SUZY-TW Adam R Clayton Sandy Lake, PA2438

464: Cow, Spring Junior 2 Year Old

1 PURE-SPRING HANANS CLASSY Brandon and Andrea Grumbine Bethel, PA2440

2 MS-LAMBDA SPRITZER-ET B & B Rhodes & M & K Barton Churchville, VA2452

3 MCWILLIAMS ENERGY WIZ KALIF Sam McWilliams Somerset, PA2447

4 GVA RUM CHATA Chase Savage Union Bridge, MD2444

5 WHISTLE-WAY DYNASTY POLLY Klinedell Farms Myerstown, PA2443

6 PEACE & PLENTY FOOT JUB192-ET Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2453

7 PEACE&PLENTY DLM JUBIE49-ET Olivia and Lillian Finke London, OH2450

8 OVALTOP MASTER EMOJI Deanna Wolfe Richfield Springs, NY2451

9 PENNWOOD NASHVILLE TAFFETA Elizabeth Stoltzfus Berlin, PA2446

10 LUCK-E WICHMANN BELIEVE Danica Rhoads Oley, PA2454

11 MILLWORK PAZZLE KIWI Bryanna Mills Thompsontown, PA2442
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465: Cow, Winter Senior 2 Year Old

1 MS MCWILLIAMS HANO ARMENTA Sam McWilliams Somerset, PA2457

2 DUHIBOU ENERGY PRIMY Klinedell Farms & Derik Whitehouse Myerstown, PA2465

3 BYMA TATOO RAVEN Luke Byma Burlington Flats, NY2573

4 WINDY KNOLL VIEW PAYBACK-ET Reese Burdette Mercersburg, PA2458

5 DIAMOND-VL PARTY GIRL Diamond Valley Dairy Myerstown, PA2464

6 SONNEN DIAMONDBK BEACHBABY Hayden & Skyler Reichard, Dalton Freeman Chambersburg, PA2462

7 C-COVE LUSTROUS BLACKIE PO Molly C Cessna Clearville, PA2456

466: Cow, Fall Senior 2 Year Old

1 MD-LOCUSTCREST P ZURINIAH Chris, Chase & Connor Savage, & Tom Mercuro Union Bridge, MD2584

2 OAKFIELD AWE HORSESHOE-ET Alicia & Jonathan Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2473

3 WINDY KNOLL VIEW PARAS Wyatt Dean Cordell Mercersburg, PA2470

4 WAY-HAR SK  AUBURN 2001 Jaylene & Laura Lesher Bernville, PA2475

5 DALE-PRIDE SIDEKICK GEMMA Landen Copenhaver Lebanon, PA2466

6 PENNWOOD HANCOCK APPLE-TW Michael P. Yoder Montezuma, GA2572

7 WALK-LE BRAYDEN PRINCESS Connor Walker Thomasville, PA2472

8 STEP-N-STONE BRANDYS ANNE Garrett Peters New Milford, PA2474

467: Cow, Junior 3 Year Old

1 HARVUE HANCOCK FAN Ron Wyles Roaring Spring, PA2487

2 MCWILLIAMS HANCOC ALLNIGHT Genetics Link Somerset, PA2481

3 DRYHOUSE M JAGGER ASTRID Genetics Link Somerset, PA2484

4 PEACE & PLENTY TATOO JANGO-ET Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2578

5 SCARLET-SUMMER WAR MISS C Alexander Burleigh Muncy, PA2485

6 COUNTRY AYRE PARSLY 7239 Country Ayre Farms LLC Dewittiville, NY2486

7 KLINEDELL GWN TRICKSTER-ET Klinedell Farms Myerstown, PA2490

8 C-COVE CRUSHABULL CYCLONE Cessna Brothers Clearville, PA2483

9 STAR-ROCK ALONGSIDE 7113 Star Rock Farms Conestoga, PA2482

10 YNKRS-PRIDE JORDY FROST Allison M Younker Bernville, PA2489

11 WALK-LE HANDSHAKE BRANDLYN Connor Walker Thomasville, PA2479

12 WALK-LE BRAYDEN HOPEFULLY Connor and Brianna Walker Thomasville, PA2476

468: Cow, Senior 3 Year Old

1 PIERSTEIN MASTER JUNO-ET Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2492

2 MILKSOURCE AMERICANA ET Genetics Link Somerset, PA2503

3 KLINEDELL RAE SUPER CHIEF Jesse Kline Myerstown, PA2498

4 BLACKNCHERRY A H ADALEE-ET Ella Hlavaty & Madden Storey Lititz, PA2499

5 WINDY-KNOLL VIEW PANDANI Justin Burdette Mercersburg, PA2495

6 PURE-SPRING HANCOCK CHATEAU Brandon and Andrea Grumbine Bethel, PA2491

7 JUNIPER LAMBDA SIDECHICK Jacob Kline and Garrett Jenkins Myerstown, PA2502

8 OAKFIELD CRUSHABLE EMMY-ET Alicia & Jonathan Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2497

9 MILLWORK HANANS KERRI-ET Bryanna Mills Thompsontown, PA2504

10 WALK-LE HANANS BACKFLIP Connor Walker Thomasville, PA2494
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11 SMAK-B SUMMERFEST MYSTIC Bryant Gross Hamburg, PA2496

469: INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION FEMALE

MD-LOCUSTCREST P ZURINIAH Chris, Chase & Connor Savage, & Tom Mercuro Union Bridge, MD2584

470: RESERVE INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION FEMALE

PIERSTEIN MASTER JUNO-ET Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2492

471: Cow, 4 Year Old

1 SWEET-PEAS MOOVIN ARUBA Madison & Tyler J Soden Susquehanna, PA2511

2 CURR-VALE UNSTOP SHUTEYE-ET Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2520

3 WINDY KNOLL VIEW PANSY Justin Burdette Mercersburg, PA2509

4 RICECREST  HANLEY CHERISH ET Sam McWilliams Somerset, PA2506

5 DUCKETT WARRIOR VERO Katie Darnell & Sam McWilliams Salvisa, KY2514

6 TRAMILDA ARISTOCRAT PEACOCK Trey William Daubert Dayton, VA2517

7 KOZY-KOUNTRY JUNGLE JUICE F Hayden Weaver Ephrata, PA2505

8 LAD-BINE LUSTER REIGN Diamond Valley Dairy and Brandon and Andrea Gr Myerstown, PA2513

9 WINDY KNOLL VIEW PINTS Addison Harshman Chambersburg, PA2518

10 CAL-DENIER-I G EDGE Dalton Freeman Mohrsville, PA2521

11 C-COVE UNIX LUXA Molly C Cessna Clearville, PA2516

12 PENNWOOD SIDEKICK POP FLY Brinton Cordell Manheim, PA2508

472: Cow, 5 Year Old

1 TTM JORDY BUICK Chase Savage, Korie Black, Alexis Arbaugh Union Bridge, MD2529

2 PEACE & PLENTY DOC JURY Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2522

3 REICH-DALE LAUTRUST FREE Shaylin Reichard Chambersburg, PA2524

4 SONNEN SIDEKICK JACOT MOCHA Cierra Grace Sonnen Millville, PA2525

5 WALK-LE JACOBY KICKSTART Walk-Le Farm LLC Thomasville, PA2530

473: Cow, 6 Years and Older

1 OAKFIELD TATOO TENDER-ET Chloe & Claire Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2534

2 CARLDOT BAUTISTA EMMA LAndree & Dakota Fraley Muncy, PA2537

3 DRYHOUSE-M ADDISON ROSARIO Michael P Yoder Belleville, PA2533

4 SONNEN SIDEKICK BEANIEBABY Adam-Lisa Sonnen Millville, PA2532

474: 150,000 lb. Production Cow

1 OAKFIELD GOLD LUCK-ET Alicia & Jonathan Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2542

2 PEACE & PLENTY LINK ROCKY Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2544

3 MCWILLIAMS GOLDCHIP FASTER Sam McWilliams Somerset, PA2545

4 MILLWORK BYWAY KADEN-ET Bryanna Mills Thompsontown, PA2543

5 WALK-LE DOORMAN 2391 Brianna Walker Thomasville, PA2540

475: SENIOR CHAMPION FEMALE

OAKFIELD TATOO TENDER-ET Chloe & Claire Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2534
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476: RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION FEMALE

TTM JORDY BUICK Chase Savage, Korie Black, Alexis Arbaugh Union Bridge, MD2529

477: GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

OAKFIELD TATOO TENDER-ET Chloe & Claire Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2534

478: RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

MD-LOCUSTCREST P ZURINIAH Chris, Chase & Connor Savage, & Tom Mercuro Union Bridge, MD2584

480: BEST SENIOR FEMALE BRED & OWNED BY EXHIBITOR

OAKFIELD TATOO TENDER-ET Chloe & Claire Lamb/Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2534

482: Senior Best Three Females

1 Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2551

2 Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2548

3 Windy Knoll View Mercersburg, PA2546

4 Dryhouse Farm Belleville, PA2582

5 Walk-Le Farm LLC Thomasville, PA2553

483: Produce of Dam

1 Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2554

484: Dam and Daughter

1 Windy Knoll View Mercersburg, PA2560

485: Exhibitor's Herd

1 Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2569

2 Windy Knoll View Mercersburg, PA2567

3 Peace & Plenty Farms LLC Union Bridge, MD2568

486: PREMIER BREEDER

Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2569

487: PREMIER EXHIBITOR

Oakfield Corners Dairy Oakfield, NY2569


